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You've got what it takes to push yourself further. To drive harder.
To endure the knocks and stay out longer. For all of you driven to
such extremes, EnerSys® builds the ODYSSEY® battery.

zx The First to Feature advanced Absorbed Glass Mat (AGM)
power Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) technology, ODYSSEY batteries
deliver twice the power and three times the life of any o
3x conventional lead acid battery. It's the pure materials inside an R
THELIFE  ODYSSEY battery that make this kind of performance possible.

CONVENTIONAL

BATTERIES

It's the one battery built with...

Uncover the difference p
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Engineered to run stronger and longer than any conventional battery

You've got what it takes to push yourself further. To drive harder.
To endure the knocks and stay out longer. For all of you driven to
such extremes, EnerSys® builds the ODYSSEY® battery.

2X

POWER

3X

THELIFE

CONVENTIONAL

BATTERIES

MASSIVE STARTING POWER
Engine cranking pulses

up to 2700 amps for

five seconds.

LONGER LIFE
8- to 12-year design life and
3- to 10-year service life.

The First to Feature advanced Absorbed Glass Mat (AGM)

Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) technology, ODYSSEY batteries
deliver twice the power and three times the life of any
conventional lead acid battery. It's the pure materials inside an
ODYSSEY battery that make this kind of performance possible.

\

It's the one battery built with...

Uncover the difference p
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EXTENDED CYCLE LIFE
400 charge-discharge cycles
at 80% depth of discharge.

EXTREME TEMPERATURE
TOLERANCE

-40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C) for
models without a metal jacket, and
from -40°F (-40°C) to 176°F (80°C)
for models with a metal jacket.

VIBRATION RESISTANT
Extreme protection against
high-impact shocks and
vibration.

VIRTUALLY
MAINTENANCE-FREE
Sealed, AGM design never
requires watering.

ODYSSEY® batteries vs. spiral wound designs

ODYSSEY® batteries Spiral-wound design

An ODYSSEY® battery’s densely packed
plates eliminate the dead space in
“six-pack” AGM designs for more power.

more plate
surface area

T

Unused battery space

0 Upgraded Brass Terminals
ensure secure, corrosion-free cable connections

(some models may have plated brass terminals)

99% Pure Lead Plates
are extremely thin, so more of them fit in
the battery. More plates = more power

Robust Intercell Connections
are cast to the plates and bonded to resist
vibration and eliminate internal sparking

.......................................................................................

Compressed AGM Plate Separators
deliver extreme vibration resistance and prevent
spills, even when battery is installed on its side

www.odysseybattery.com
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ODYSSEY® Extreme Batteries

Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 176°F (80°C)
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted. 12 volt

=

Go ahead and plug in your phones and
tablets — you'll still have massive, reliable

Go further with the

PHCA** 20HR  Reserve Maximum Maximum Maximum Total Maximum

NEW PART NUMBER Weight Maximum Torque  Drawing (Battery

starting power for up to 3X longer than 5sec Rate  Capacity Length Width Height Container Height Terminal :
O SS Y® b a tte ry conventional batteries. (Old Part Number) A [Ah] [Minutes]  Gn fmm] fn (mmi] fnfml  Lngumy U0kl ' D) GEEEER )
ODX-AGM24 10.9 6.8 8.8 8.2 57
(NSB-AGM24) 1500 840 76 160 () (172) (222) (207)  (26.0) SAE N/A B
® ; 0DX-AGM24F 10.9 6.8 8.8 8.2 57
ODYSSEY® Performance and ODYSSEY Extreme batteries can handle a (NSBAGM24] 1500 840 76 160 276} iz (22} (267) (26.0) SAE N/A A
range of applications and performance demands. Wherever the daily ODX-AGM34® 1500 850 68 135 10.9 6.8 7.9 73 50 SAE VA 5
grind takes you, an ODYSSEY battery has the power and endurance to get o T (34-PC1500) (276) (172) (202) (184) (22.5)
et oI'-road and make sure you get back wi 0DX-AGM34R® 10.9 6.8 7.9 7.3 50
e 1500 850 68 135 SAE N/A A
you through. the battery that features military-inspired (34R-PC1500) (276) (172) (202) (184) (22.5)
design and rugged construction. ODX-AGM34 78" 10.9 6.8 7.9 7.3 50 . 60 (6.8) side
g 22 (34/78-PC1500] 1500 850 68 135 (57 (172)" (200) (184) (225) SAE&Side o inal only ¢
0DX-AGM78 10.9 6.8 7.3 7.3 50 .
(78-PC1500) 2N (276) (172)" (186) (186) (22.0) Side 60 (6.8) P
0DX-AGM27 12,5 6.8 8.8 8.2 68
m (NSB-AGM27) 1780 980 92 195 3y (172) (22) (207 (31.0) SAE N/A B
0DX-AGM27F 12.5 6.8 8.8 8.2 68
(NSB-AGM27F) 1780 930 92 198 (gy7) (172) (224) (207)  (31.0) SAE N/A &
Non-spillable AGM design means an ODX-AGME5" 1.8 7.2 75 6.8 54
ODYSSEY battery will roll with the curves, (65-PC1750) 1750 950 74 145 (301) (183) (190) (173) (24.5) SAE N/A B
while extreme shock and vibration ODX-AGM31 2@ 13.0 6.8 9.5 8.5 78 . 200 (22.6)
resistance will cushion any blow. (31-PC21508) 2150 1150 100 205 (a3 (173) (241) (216) (35.5) O/816"Sd s only i
0DX-AGM31A"® 13.0 6.8 97 8.5 78
(31-PC21507) 2180 1150 100205 (55 (173) (246) (216 (355) SAE /A G
R ODX-AGM31R™®! 13.0 6.8 9.5 8.6 78 .
(31R-PC21505) 2150 1150100 205 (530 (173) (241) (218) (355  O/&167Stud - 200(22.6) F
~ A
Get out there with big starting power. Stay out ODYSSEY® Extreme Batteries — Marine and RV Applications
there.and troll longerW|th.deep cyd"Tg DOVSL Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 176°F (80°C) (ODS Batteries Rated Operating temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 104°F (40°C))
even as you run accessories and eqmpment. . .
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted. 12 volt

ODYSSEY® Battery

Chargers

Designed for professional shop users or
enthusiasts requiring a charger—to:b_a_tl;__ery""'_.
match up, these proFessional-gradqfﬂ
portable chargers fully and safely char 3
ODYSSEY® batteries and ot :
brands of 12-volt Absorbed

R-EN-PG-ODY November 2021

b ol P,

Massive deep cycle reserve power
keeps the onboard electronics up and
running, while trouble-free cranking
power helps keep vehicles on the road.

Keep the recreation rolling with the battery
built to start the engine, run accessories and
go wherever the road takes you.

b e

Obey the no idling laws but keep your
onboard accessories running, even if the
engine isn’t! An ODYSSEY battery will still

deliver reliable starts for the long haul.

Maximum

Width

[in (mm)]

Maximum Total

Height

[in (mm)]

Maximum
Container Height
[in (mm)]

Weight
[1b (kg)]

Terminal

Maximum Torque  Drawing (Battery
[in-1b (Nm)] Reference Table)

PHCA** 20HR  Reserve Maximum
(OdPar Number b Ohiutes] G (o
oy g 2
&%’éjzgmzzm 1500 1000 76 160 )
oMM s w98
&Ds’éjﬁgmgm 1750 1080 92 195 %0
M o w8
((;[&sg-&(_;#;nom 1800 1450 214 475 e
poma 2250 1550 126 240 3
vl 2400 1720 217 477 28
g&’gﬁ\gmggg 3125 2700 228 500 2D
g&?ﬁgmgggﬂ) 3125 2700 228 500 é%‘f)
(%?A’gﬁ\gmggg) 3125 2700 228 500 28

*Cold Start Performance S.A.E J537 Apr 2016

**Pulse Current

' Metal jacket available, increases all nominal dimensions

2 SAE terminal adapter available

3 Hold down kit available"'

1 Side terminal receptical (add 5/16” (8mm) to container width)

7.8
(199)
8.8
(224)
7.8
(199)
8.8
(224)
7.6
(193)
10.9
(277)
12.5
(317)

(252)
12.1
(308)
9.2
(233)
12.4
(316)

(242)
9.6
(243)

(243)

8.3
(210)
8.2
(207)
7.2
(182)
8.2
(207)
6.8
(173)
11.4
(289)
125
(317)

(226)
12.7
(322)

(208)
13.0
(330)
9.3
(237)

(237)
9.3
(237)

31
(14.0)
57
(26.0)
51
(23.0)

(31.0)
54
(25.0)
74
(33.5)
132
(60.0)

(34.0)
132
(60.0)
86
(39.0)
152
(69.0)
187
(85.0)
187
(85.0)
187
(85.0)

M6
Receptacle

M
M
M

M

M6
Receptacle

3/8-16" Stud

M

M6
Receptacle
SAE and 3/8-16"
Stud
M6
Receptacle

SAE

SAE and Front
Stud

3/8-16" Stud

35(3.9) J

200 (22.6)/100 E
(11.3) studs only

200 (22.6)/100 E
(11.3) studs only

200 (22.6)/100 E
(11.3) studs only

200 (22.6)/100 E
(11.3) studs only

35 (3.9) J

80 (9.0) J

200 (22.6)/100 E
(11.3) studs only

35(3.9) J

100 (11.0) H

stud only

35 (3.9) J

N/A |

N/A |

N/A |
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ODYSSEY® Performance Batteries

Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C)
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted.

PHCA** 20HR  Reserve Maximum Maximum Maximum Total Maximum

O rartumber e W e fy o e G )
3?;;%;’.‘%'375“* 100 708 49 89 (?A%) (167';3)1 (276%) (17;) (2%?0)
e 100 600 52 %0 i o) W78 (80
o Nz . 1150 650 64 105 o) (178) (189) (150 (19.0)
OpP-AGNzS PG e i (32151 ) (16 7%) (2 ig) (270%) (2?.;0)
8'32%??”35 1200 675 59 110 (32151 ) (16 %%) (§ ig) (27692) (2?.;0)
335&‘3?”“ B aaso 720 e 130 (12(;'3) (16 7?1) (17 é‘;) (17 s ) (2?0)
e 1900 725 63 155 (172) (238) 207 (230
8'35‘2‘?)”2“ RO (12%?) (16%%) (géi) (5627) (2531.0)
el 1500 792 61 124 (g (172) (159) w10
(%IL)T'-’A-\QI‘\;AZAE/%? - 1300 710 60 120 (123'?) (1%2) ' (17 é%) (17 ézz) (2?0)
855'7’35.“"34“ i 1500 792 61 124 (12%58) (16 %82) (17 599) (17 é‘;) (2?0)
e 1500 792 61 124 (o i l11] w7 210
vl 1500 762 64 129 () (183) (152) @2 (230
(%%3\2%72)7 e Gy Gk (132;';)) (16 ;32) (géi) (2627) (23(.)0)
((EILJTI-,[\E?A'%F 1500 850 & 182 (132;'75) (16%2) (féi) (5627) (2@90)
a0 1500 840 80 185 (f) i (1691 1o (250
B0 T 1700 90 e 180 i) (17a) (189) 1ol (290
g 1750 925 100 200 () o (249) G20 (@0)
Aoy 1750 925 100 200 () (173) (240) 220 (320
8135_3%3)“" ® 2400 1300 170 370 (25(:';;) (gég) (gies) (gésé) (513%)
&%’Eﬁ&“ﬂ'&'ﬂ 2700 1450 220 500 (%rﬂ;l) (12(;'58) (3452) (§i55) (ég.%)
INSBAGNEDS) 2700 1450 220 500 (g, e G @8 (@0

ODYSSEY® PRO Batteries

Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 176°F (80°C)
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted.

Maximum
Container Height
[in (mm)]

Reserve Maximum Maximum Maximum Total
Rate  Capacity Length Width Height
[Ah]  [Minutes] [in (mm)] [in (mm)] [in (mm)]

NEW PART NUMBER
(Old Part Number)

PHCA** 5 c 20HR

Weight
[Ib (kg)]

PRO-AGM31 20 13.0 6.8 9.4 8.5 75
(NSB-AGM31) 2150 1150 103 220 (330) (172) (239) (216) (34.0)

*Cold Start Performance S.A.E J537 Apr 2016

**Pulse Current

" Metal jacket available, increases all nominal dimensions

2 SAE terminal adapter available

3 Hold down kit availablet

1 Side terminal receptical (add 5/16” (8mm) to container width)

AMER-EN-PG-ODY November 2021

Terminal

SAE & Side '
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE

SAE & Side '
SAE
Side '
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE

3/8-16" Stud
SAE
SAE
SAE

Stud

Terminal

3/8-16" Stud

Maximum Torque

[in-1b (Nm)]

60 (6.8) side
only

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

60 (6.8)
side only

N/A
60 (6.8)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
200 (22.6)
N/A
N/A
N/A

200 (22.6)

Maximum Torque
[in-1b (Nm)]

200 (22.6)

12 volt

Drawing (Battery
Reference Table)

> > W > > O

@

@

@

> > >

12 volt

Drawing (Battery
Reference Table)

ODYSSEY® Performance Batteries — Marine and RV Applications

Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C)
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted.

PHCA** 20HR Reserve Maximum Maximum Maximum Total Maximum .
:\‘I)IE'ZVP:‘:‘RI""\I':‘J"’\Q?’ER 5[71\91': ?::3 [ﬁmzl [il;le(r:r!llr‘:)] [i:v(ir:tr:n [i?.e(::::n com[?ri."(*::ﬁigm [‘:\'I’e‘l'?:’tl
iy 1900 825 63 15 ) (7 (25 (200 (2901
(%[L)Tigf\;lll\zn;l\a')w Bl sk (1321'75) (? %%) (géi) (5627) (23(.)0)
vy 1300 810 60 120 o] (193) o (o 215)
o BN B N S

ODYSSEY® Powersports Batteries

Terminal

< £ £ £

Maximum Torque

[in-1b (Nm)]

200 (22.6)/100
(11.3) studs only
200 (22.6)/100
(11.3) studs only
200 (22.6)/100
(11.3) studs only
200 (22.6)/100
(11.3) studs only

12 volt

Drawing (Battery
Reference Table)

Rated Operating Temperature -40°F (-40°C) to 113°F (45°C) Metal Jacket (MJ) Option increases rated operating temperature to 176°F (80°C)

All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted.

A2t b 23 Tais Copscy longth W R Conanerhght et
[Ah]  [Minutes] [in (mm)] [in (mm)] [in (mm)] [in (mm)]
(2333{36 et 310 100 8 9 (15 é‘é) (:;'g) (39'3 ) (%s? ) (2(.55)
(gg;;smst w2 el g ik (%%) (%43) (féi) (15510) (51.10)
((;[C)gé(;)\'ammww) 520 170 16 24 (17é22) (:;'% (?ég) (?éGS) (71.%)
(gg;é\)smss 535 200 14 21 (16%2) (%g) (féé) ($é27) (51.%)
'(;[C)gz-é\]smsm 540 220 18 26 (16%)) (%'3) (17%3) (16%) (;.%)
((I![c)gz-QGMZBL T e a0 28 e (16 667) (16 %%) (f ig) (15 é%) (121‘.10)
@332'3?”28 " 90 330 28 48 (16 ég) (? %%) (14 ig) (15 é%) (121‘.10)
ﬁggs_oA)GMM 90 400 34 €0 (gé%) (%'3) (féls) (1521%) (g.%)
(?3[0)13 ﬁ%ﬁmm 1100 500 45 &7 (gé%) (:;3) (286163) (17 éis) (1%?0)
Poo e 120 540 42 78 (G i i am o aro)
PO 120 540 42 78 (158) (o8] (199) am v
oo 10 10 es 142 (3] e (16é68) 78 (280
Py 10 810 es 142 (3D (168) (180 e (280

*Cold Start Performance S.A.E J537 Apr 2016

**Pulse Current

" Metal jacket available, increases all nominal dimensions

2 SAE terminal adapter available

3 Hold down kit available

T Side terminal receptical (add 5/16” (8mm) to container width)

Battery Terminal Layout Reference Table

Drawing sizes are for terminal position reference only; diagrams are not proportionate to each other.

A B C D E

©
© © °
- + + - s = + =

Terminal

M4 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Stud
M6 Stud
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle
M6 Receptacle

5/16-18" Stud

e
+®

Maximum Torque

[in-1b (Nm)]

8.9
(1.0)
50
(5.6)

50
(5.6)

40
(4.5)

40
(4.5)

60
(6.8)
60 (6.8)
35
(3.9)

35
(3.9)

60
(6.8)

N/A

60
(6.8)

60 (6.8)

e e

AMER-EN-P

12 volt

Drawing (Battery
Reference Table)
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